
Classifier	  06-‐05	  Fluffy’s	  Revenge	  2	  

Stage	  One	  –	  Bay	  S1	  



Florida State Match 2015 
Stage Two (Bay S2) 

Gassed UP 
Course Designer: Smitty 

Rules: Practical Shooting Handbook, Latest Edition 

START POSITION: Standing in shooting area, hands relaxed. 

GUN READY CONDITION: loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock, 17 rds, 85 pts. 
TARGETS: 7 Classic, 3 poppers   
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 on paper. 
START-STOP:   Audible / Last Shot 
PENALTIES: Per USPSA   

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area. P1 activates DT1, MT1, 
SW1. P2 activates SW1, MT2, SW2. P3 activatesSW2, DT2, SW3. DT 1 and 2 are disappearing targets, 
others remain visible at rest.  

Setup	  Notes:	  	  
	  
	  

P2	  SW1	  
P1	   P3	  

DT1	  

MT1	  

MT2	  

SW2	  

DT2	  

SW3	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Three (Bay S4) 

Bait box 
Course Designer: Jenx/ Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION:  Seated fully in chair, back touching, hands on sticks.   

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded  in box. SCORING: Comstock 8 Rounds, 40 Points 
TARGETS: 3 Metric, 2 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area.  Opening box activates 
swinging target T2, P2 activates Maxtrap T 3.  T2 and T3 are visible at rest. 

Setup	  Notes:	  

T1	  

T2	  

T3	  

P2	  P1	  

box	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Four (Bay S5) 

Wall 2 Wall 
Course Designer: Jenx 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: Standing inside shooting area hands touching marks. 

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 31 Rounds, 155  Points 
TARGETS: 13 Metric, 5 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area. 

Setup	  Notes:	  

T1	  
T2	  

T3	  

T4	  
T5	  

P1	  
T6	  

T7	   P2	   P3	   P4	  
T8	  

T9	  

P5	  

T10	  
T11	  

T12	  

T13	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Five (Bay S6) 

On the Hoof 
Course Designer: Jenx/ Smitty 

Rules: USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: Standing anywhere outside of shooting area 

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 28 Rounds, 140 Points 
TARGETS: 13 metric, 2 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area.  P1 activates sliding 
targets T6&7 which are visible at rest. 

Setup	  Notes:	  

T1	  

T2	  

T3	  
T4	  

T5	  

T6	   T7	  

P1	   P2	  

T8	  
T9	  

T10	  

T11	  

T12	  
T13	  



Florida State Match 2015 
Stage Six (Bay S7) 

Putt Putt 
Course Designer: Jenx 
Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: In shooting area, Touching marks 

GUN READY CONDITION: Gun loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 28 rounds, 140 points 
TARGETS: 12 Metric, 4 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within the shooting area. 

Setup	  Notes	  

T1	  

T2	  

T3	  

T4	  

T5	  

T6	  

P1	   T7	  

P2	  
P3	  

T8	  

P4	  
T10	  

T11	   T12	  

T9	  



Florida State Match 2015 
Stage Seven (Bay S8) 

Triple Trouble 
Course Designer: Jenx/ Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: Standing anywhere in shooting area, hands relaxed at sides. 
GUN READY CONDITION: Gun loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 27 rounds, 135 points 

TARGETS: 11 Metric 5 Poppers  
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within the shooting area. P 1 
activates MT T2, P 4 activates swinger T6, P 5 activates MT T9.  All moving targets are 
visible at rest. 

T1	  

T2	  

P1	   T3	   T4	  
P2	   P3	  

T5	  

T6	  

P4	  
T8	  

T9	  

P5	  

T10	  

T11	  
T7	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Eight (Bay S9) 

Sticky Wicket 
Course Designer: Jenx/ Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION:  Standing with feet on each side of  either starting stick, hands relaxed at sides. 

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 32 Rounds, 160 Points 
TARGETS: 16 metric,  
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area. 

Setup	  Notes:	  

T1	  

T2	  

T3	  

T4	   T5	   T6	   T7	   T8	   T9	   T10	   T11	   T12	   T13	  

T14	  

T15	  

T16	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Nine (Bay S10) 

Hang Time 
Course Designer: Jenx/Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: Standing anywhere in shooting area, hands relaxed at sides. 

GUN READY CONDITION:  Loaded and Holstered SCORING: Comstock 31 Rounds, 155  Points 
TARGETS: 12 Metric, 7 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area.  P1 activated swinging 
target T 4, P 7 activates swinging target T 9.  T4 and T 9 are visible at rest. 

Setup	  Notes:	  	  
	  

T1	  

T2	  

T3	  

T4	  

T5	   P1	   P2	   P3	   P4	   P5	   P6	   P7	   T8	  

T9	  

T10	  

T11	  

T12	  

T7	  T6	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Ten  (Bay S11) 

Beer Run 
Course Designer: Jenx/Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION: Standing facing up-range feet straddling start stick. 

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 32 Rounds, 160  Points 
TARGETS: 14 Metric, 4 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

  

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area.  Ports are opened 
manually. 

Setup	  Notes:	  	  	  

T1	  	  

T12	  

T3	  	  

T4	  

P1	  	   P2	  

T5	  	  

T6	  	  

T7	  

T8	  	   P3	  
T19	  

T1	  0	  

P4	  	  
T11	  	  

T12	  	  

T13	  	  
T14	  	  



2015 Florida State Match 
Stage Eleven (Bay S12) 

Skin Dive 
Course Designer: Jenx/Smitty 

Rules: per USPSA Rules 

START POSITION:  Facing down range gun loaded and holstered toes touching X’s, hands relaxed at sides. 

GUN READY CONDITION: Loaded and holstered. SCORING: Comstock 28 Rounds, 140 Points 
TARGETS: 12 Metric, 4 Poppers 
SCORED HITS:  Best 2 per Paper, steel down = 1A 
START-STOP:  Audible - Last shot 
PENALTIES:  Per USPSA Rules 

STAGE PROCEDURE: On signal, engage targets from within shooting area. P 4 activates double 
swinger T6&7 which are visible at rest. 

Setup	  Notes:	  	  

T1	   T2	  

T3	  

T4	  

T5	  

P1	   P
2	  

P
3	  

P4	  

T8	  
T9	  

T10	  

T11	  
T12	  

T6	   T7	  


